PCM / PAM SIMULATOR
MODEL 236
300 Welsh Road • Building 3 • Horsham, PA 19044-2273 URL:  http://www.gdpspace.com
PH: 215-657-5242 Fax: 215-657-5273 E-mail: gdpinfo@gdpspace.com
Features
• 1 Bps to 40 Mbps operation with 1 Hz
resolution
• Internal Frequency Synthesizer

Offset plus peak signal is limited to ±10V
BR0_236  80925
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description Part Number Description
MD236-00 Basic Unit
OP236-11 PAM Output
OP236-12 Bipolar Output
OP236-13 20 ppm Frequency Synthesizer
OP236-21 IEEE-488 Remote Control (RS232 STD)
OP236-89 Chassis Slides